Meaningful Movement

YOUNG DANCERS PROGRAM

CLASSES AVAILABLE BY AGE

AGES 16 MONTHS-2 YEARS

TUESDAYS
10-10:50 am

AGE 3
TUESDAY

10:00-10:50 am
12-12:40 pm

12:40-1:30 pm
3:30-4:20 pm

AGE 4
TUESDAY

10:00-10:50 am
12-12:40 pm

12:40-1.30 pm
3:30-4:20 pm

WEDNESDAY
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm

SATURDAY*
9:00-10:00 am

Move & Explore with Toddler
and Adult

Animal Adventure Yoga

Storybook Preschool Ballet
with Lunch Bunch

Storybook Preschool Ballet
Storybook Preschool Ballet

Animal Adventure Yoga

Storybook Preschool Ballet
with Lunch Bunch

Storybook Preschool Ballet
Storybook Preschool Ballet

Tap
Early Musical Theater

Preballet ages 4-6

*For students who cannot come to Storybook

Ballet on Tuesday

AGE 5
MONDAY

4:10-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm

WEDNESDAY
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm

SATURDAY
9:00-10:00 am

Optional Tap before Preballet A

Preballet A

Tap
Early Musical Theater

Preballet Ages 4-6

AGE 6
WEDNESDAY

4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

SATURDAY
9:00-10:00 am

AGE 7
MONDAY

5:30-7:00

FRIDAY
5:00-6:00 pm

Tap
Preballet B
Early Musical Theater

Level 1B Beginning Modern
and Storytelling

Preballet Ages 4-6

Musical Theater Ages 7-12

Beginning Jazz

Ballet Program 7 year olds have two choices

1 day per week

TUESDAY
4:30-6:15 pm

Level 1A

2 days per week Tuesdays and Wednesdays

TUESDAY
4:30-6:15 pm

WEDNESDAY
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm

Level 1B

Beginning Tap
Level 1B Ballet

Level 1B Beginning Modern
and Storytelling

Contact:

Emily Hill, artistic director
artsballet@gmail.com

757.504.4450

Arts Ballet Academy
11009 Warwick Boulevard
Newport News, VA 23601

artsballet.com




